Position

City Attorney

Chief Asst City Attorney
Chief Asst City Attorney
Deputy City Attorney IlI
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Deputy Community Prosecutor
Senior Legal Assistant

Legal Assistant

Legal Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach

Huntington Beach

Department

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

Total Wages

$267,677
$212,138
$208,210
$177,498
$167,550
$159,974
$121,817
$106,840

$85,397

$77,198

$62,269

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,643
$40,995
$47,687
$34,486
$26,567
$16,780
$20,130
$18,548
$26,120
$26,070
$16,820



