Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Attorney		Huntington Beach	City Attorney	\$267,677	\$46,643
Chief Asst City Attorney		Huntington Beach	City Attorney	\$212,138	\$40,995
Chief Asst City Attorney		Huntington Beach	City Attorney	\$208,210	\$47,687
Deputy City Attorney III		Huntington Beach	City Attorney	\$177,498	\$34,486
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Huntington Beach	City Attorney	\$167,550	\$26,567
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Huntington Beach	City Attorney	\$159,974	\$16,780
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Huntington Beach	City Attorney	\$121,817	\$20,130
Deputy Community Prosecutor		Huntington Beach	City Attorney	\$106,840	\$18,548
Senior Legal Assistant		Huntington Beach	City Attorney	\$85,397	\$26,120
Legal Assistant		Huntington Beach	City Attorney	\$77,198	\$26,070
Legal Assistant		Huntington Beach	City Attorney	\$62,269	\$16,820